	Name (in Romaji):
	  

	Student Number: 
	  

	Class Day + Period
(examples: Monday 2, Friday 3): 
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How do you say “syllable” in Japanese?  Answer:   

For the word “student,” how many syllables are there?  Answer:    

What is a consonant?   
Give some examples from the English alphabet:    

What is a vowel?   
Give some examples from the English alphabet:    
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create		  				complete 	  
rely		  				keyboard	  
fascinate	  				soundtrack	  
constitution	  				astronomy	  
incredible	  				syllable	  
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For this activity, choose 10 words and show where they are cut (which shows the number of syllables). Put the dots in the middle where there should be syllables. NO DICTIONARY!

                             Your words
1.	  
2. 	  
3. 	  
4. 	  
5. 	  
6. 	  
7. 	  
8. 	  
9. 	  
10. 	  



